
ECHIPAMENT DE LUCRU BAMBI

I.D.: 86505034

Data publicarii	31.08.23	Coduri CPV	18113000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 877,00 RON - 877,00 RON

Descriere: 1. Sort pieptar S-4001-T 2 BUC X 49.50 RON= 99 RON 2. Boneta M-0601-T 2 BUC X 29.9 RON= 59.80 RON 3. Halat maneca scurta C-1901-T 2 BUC X 160.90 RON= 321.8 RON 4. Pantaloni talie clasic M-2401-T 2 BUC X 114.2 RON= 228.4 RON 5. Saboti A105 2 BUC X 84 RON= 168 RON
